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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 

SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 
163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 

January 25, 2024, 1730 hours 
 

 
CALL TO ORDER  
  
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-00133 to 24-00142; ($737,316.08) 
AP Vouchers: 24-00143 to 24-00251; ($359,506.09)  
 
Approval of Payroll 
January 15, 2024 ($1,244,911.17) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes January 11, 2024 
 
OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 1/23/24 2/20/24 Yes 
Finance Committee Elmore 1/25/24 2/22/24 No 
Post-Employment Medical Elmore 9/8/22   
Sno911 Waugh 1/18/24 2/15/24 Yes 
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 1/4/24 2/1/24 No 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 1/24/24 4/24/24 Yes 
Policy Committee Schaub 1/11/24 2/08/24 No 
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Action 
 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Darkhorse 
Policies 203, 210, 600, and 703 
 
Action 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting February 8, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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reports 
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committee 
meeting minutes
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01/15/2024

Fund: Shop - Expense #050

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cerƟfy that the merchandise  
or services hereinaŌer specified have been received and that the vouchers idenƟfied below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-00133 27,744.19DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-00134 23,011.34DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
24-00135 610.00FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-00136 63,058.38HRA VEBA TRUST
24-00137 454,074.32LEOFF TRUST
24-00138 18,681.39MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-00139 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-00140 34,365.85TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
24-00141 115,014.61VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-00142 367.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY

737,316.08
737,316.08

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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1/23/2024 3:11:01 PM Page 1 of 14

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01495 - 01.25.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

879.75AAA OF EVERETT FIRE EXTINGUIS 24-001430005
167672 Fire ExƟnguisher (New Engines/Maint. Invoice 01/09/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher (New Engines) x2 001-504-522-20-35-00 374.71

Fire ExƟnguisher Repair/Maint. LogisƟc 001-507-522-50-41-00 505.04

465.08ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS 24-001440024
20333 Shop Parts Invoice 01/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 465.08

16.80ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 24-001450025
ST73FM-NOV23/JAN24 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 Invoice 01/16/2024 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 16.80

83.17ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 24-001460025
ST73-NOV23/JAN24 Water - ST 73 Invoice 01/16/2024 Water - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 83.17

496.13ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE 24-001470028
300-10131578 Shop Supplies Invoice 01/11/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 496.13
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01495 - 01.25.2024 Board Meeting ER

1/23/2024 3:11:01 PM Page 2 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

3,094.26AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-001482106
11DN-DKL3-3TYQ Grdn Hose(x10) 4gl Bckts, Mesh Zip Ba Invoice 01/09/2024 Grdn Hose(x10) 4gl Bckts, Mesh Zip Ba 001-506-522-45-35-00 495.65
131P-1GQ7-L9W7 Food Storage Contain, (Decon Kit Items Invoice 01/07/2024 Food Storage Contain, (Decon Kit Items 001-506-522-45-35-00 16.15
13KD-XTFF-FRYM MoƟon Sensor 4pk Hanging Light - Log Invoice 01/06/2024 MoƟon Sensor 4pk Hanging Light - Log 001-507-522-50-48-00 122.78
144R-R63M-TX4Y Dewalt Tool Box & Mobile Work Cente Invoice 10/09/2024 Dewalt Tool Box & Mobile Work Cente 001-514-522-20-31-09 152.69
161Q-VH1D-39KH NRS Rescue Throw Rope (x4) - New Eng Invoice 01/08/2024 NRS Rescue Throw Rope (x4) - New Eng 001-504-522-20-35-00 474.56
17PJ-43YT-MD3J Heavy Duty Stapler 210 Sheets Capacit Invoice 01/07/2024 Heavy Duty Stapler 210 Sheets Capacit 001-507-522-50-35-00 26.38
1D1P-9QVV-3KLP Fast Charger Cables 3pk - ST 77 Invoice 01/08/2024 Fast Charger Cables 3pk - ST 77 001-513-522-10-35-00 17.46
1DTC-XTF7-1619 IR EmiƩer Extension Cable (Repair Proj Invoice 01/03/2024 IR EmiƩer Extension Cable (Repair Proj 001-513-522-10-35-00 12.02
1DTV-M41L-MTP3 Shop Parts Invoice 12/30/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 29.51
1G6R-3L3V-4F4H Food Storage Contain. (Decon Kit Supp Invoice 01/09/2024 Food Storage Contain. (Decon Kit Supp 001-506-522-45-35-00 10.77
1GDT-F43T-6K6N Stainless Steel Cuƫng Wheel (50pk) - S Invoice 01/04/2024 Stainless Steel Cuƫng Wheel (50pk) - S 001-504-522-20-35-00 29.11
1GFF-4C71-4QNQ HMDI Repeater Cable - IT Invoice 01/04/2024 HMDI Repeater Cable - IT 001-513-522-10-35-00 21.28
1GNQ-MMLJ-HHNQ LED Light Bulbs pk 2 - ST 71 Invoice 12/05/2024 LED Light Bulbs pk 2 - ST 71 001-507-522-50-48-00 176.29
1K76-NC4D-QYWV DigiƟze Whiteboard w/ Carrying Case ( Invoice 01/11/2024 DigiƟze Whiteboard w/ Carrying Case ( 001-507-522-50-35-00 34.50
1LHW-9JHK-LVYN Eye Shield, Face Shield Headgear - ST 8 Invoice 01/07/2024 Eye Shield, Face Shield Headgear - ST 8 001-507-522-50-35-00 32.34
1MVJ-YFD9-J74X 24-01 New Recruit IPads Chargers (pk4 Invoice 12/29/2023 24-01 New Recruit IPads Chargers (pk4 001-506-522-45-35-00 15.10
1MWY-6Q4R-JGJM Five Start Notebooks 300pgs  (x3)  - Tra Invoice 01/16/2024 Five Start Notebooks 300pgs  (x3)  - Tra 001-506-522-45-31-02 50.79
1NM6-LGNM-RGT6 Custom Logo Embosser Steal Stamp - P Invoice 01/11/2024 Custom Logo Embosser Steal Stamp - P 001-502-522-10-49-07 37.74
1NWQ-7NP6-1RVY Bolts, Door Lock Kit, Men/Woman Bath Invoice 01/08/2024 Bolts, Door Lock Kit, Men/Woman Bath 001-507-522-50-48-00 130.48
1PG9-DYFF-66GQ Mop Holder (x3), Mop Head Replac pk Invoice 01/04/2024 Mop Holder (x3), Mop Head Replac pk 001-507-522-50-31-00 58.79
1PPT-V7KG-L6KM CombinaƟon Pad Lock - ST82 Invoice 01/07/2024 CombinaƟon Pad Lock - ST82 001-504-522-20-35-00 73.88
1QCR-VTL1-MWL9 Dolly(x2) Res.Tube(x2)Bag,Tire Chain- N Invoice 12/06/2024 Dolly(x2) Res.Tube(x2)Bag,Tire Chain- N 001-504-522-20-35-00 488.51
1QT7-XHM9-HF99 1099 Forms - Finance End Of Year 2023 Invoice 01/15/2024 1099 Forms - Finance End Of Year 2023 001-502-522-10-31-00 36.62
1RM3-HNRQ-KHDC Cork Bullitan Board(x2)(MSO Daily Offi Invoice 01/10/2024 Cork Bullitan Board(x2)(MSO Daily Offi 001-509-522-20-35-00 65.02
1TQD-9JDP-GFHH Bluetooth Wireless Headset -PIEO Plan Invoice 01/06/2024 Bluetooth Wireless Headset -PIEO Plan 001-515-522-30-31-01 76.57
1TVL-YDNR-44TT Mens Sport Hanes Mesh PcktShirts (x1 Invoice 01/04/2024 Mens Sport Hanes Mesh PcktShirts (x1 001-504-522-20-31-07 134.20
1V43-DKYC-KTLQ Mop Bucket w/ Side Press 26qt - ST81 Invoice 01/07/2024 Mop Bucket w/ Side Press 26qt - ST81 001-507-522-50-35-00 71.31
1VC4-XD4F-3F94 NRS Crew Life Jackets (x3) - New Engin Invoice 01/08/2024 NRS Crew Life Jackets (x3) - New Engin 001-504-522-20-35-00 203.76

82.16ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 24-001490040
6560318977 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 01/11/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 82.16

43,984.30AXTHELM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 24-001502349
202337-02 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Pay-App #2) - ST8 Invoice 01/08/2024 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Pay-App #2) - ST8 300-507-594-50-62-83 43,984.30

476.33BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-001510058
1264213 Shop Parts Invoice 01/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 297.92
1264283 Shop Parts Invoice 01/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 189.79
1264320 Shop Parts Invoice 01/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 99.64
CM1264283 Shop Parts Credit Memo 01/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -111.02

232.37BILL GUNTERMAN 24-001521581
INV10810 StaƟon Duty Boot Reimbursement Invoice 12/10/2023 StaƟon Duty Boot Reimbursement 001-504-522-20-31-07 232.37
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01495 - 01.25.2024 Board Meeting ER

1/23/2024 3:11:01 PM Page 3 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

5,677.60BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-001530065
85194061 Medical Supplies Invoice 12/21/2023 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,671.04
85198187 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 12/27/2023 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,760.78
85199083 MedicaƟons Invoice 12/28/2023 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 83.90
85199084 MedicaƟons Invoice 12/28/2023 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 120.99
85203819 Medical Supplies Invoice 01/03/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 40.89

1,841.36BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 24-001540070
125330 Shop Parts Invoice 01/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 712.75
125370 Shop Parts Invoice 01/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,128.61

187.50CAMERON MAIN 24-001552352
INV10814 2023 Shop Tool Allowance Reimbursem Invoice 01/09/2024 2023 Shop Tool Allowance Reimbursem 050-511-522-60-35-01 187.50

813.11CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 24-001561913
31906976 Copier Lease - Admin DAC & POD,ST81 Invoice 01/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admn, POD, ST 001-512-591-22-70-00 516.51
31919560 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co Invoice 01/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co 001-512-591-22-70-00 296.60

2,033.19CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-001570096
0001952991 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x12 Invoice 01/02/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x12 001-509-522-20-45-00 489.12
0001954538 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x15 Invoice 01/04/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x15 001-509-522-20-45-00 639.30
00019553655 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) Invoice 01/03/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) 001-509-522-20-45-00 80.01
0001956228 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x7) Invoice 01/08/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x7) 001-509-522-20-45-00 361.90
0001957140 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x2) Invoice 01/09/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x2) 001-509-522-20-45-00 63.18
0001961421 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x3) Invoice 01/16/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x3) 001-509-522-20-45-00 71.59
RN12232276 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 12/31/2023 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 257.62
RN12234796 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 12/31/2023 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 70.47

591.82CHAMPION BOLT & SUPPLY INC 24-001580099
773906 Shop Supplies Invoice 01/15/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 333.12
773912 Shop Supplies Invoice 01/15/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 258.70

172.65CHINOOK LUMBER 24-001590101
1993537 Lumber & Supplies ( Hose Cart Project) Invoice 12/29/2023 Lumber & Supplies ( Hose Cart Project) 001-506-522-45-35-00 172.65

36.19CITY OF MONROE 24-001600110
ST31IRR-DEC23 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 01/03/2024 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 36.19

453.65CITY OF MONROE 24-001610110
ADMIN-DEC23 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 01/03/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 231.36

300-507-522-50-47-00 222.29

142.18CITY OF MONROE 24-001620110
ST32-DEC23 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 Invoice 01/03/2024 Water & Stormwater - ST 32  001-507-522-50-47-02 142.18

762.06CITY OF MONROE 24-001630110
ST31-DEC23 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 01/03/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 762.06

104.81COMCAST 24-001640126
ST83-JANFEB24 Internet Services - ST 83 Invoice 01/08/2024 Internet Services - ST 83 001-513-522-50-42-01 104.81
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01495 - 01.25.2024 Board Meeting ER

1/23/2024 3:11:01 PM Page 4 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

314.66COMCAST 24-001650126
ST71-JANFEB24 Internet Services - ST 71 Invoice 01/07/2024 Internet Services - ST 71 001-513-522-50-42-01 314.66

738.42COMCAST 24-001660126
ADMIN-JANFEB24.1 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin B Invoice 01/07/2024 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 738.42

319.98COMCAST 24-001670126
ST73-JANFEB24 Internet Services - ST 73 Invoice 01/04/2024 Internet Services - ST 73  001-513-522-50-42-01 319.98

2,122.88COURIERWEST 24-001680136
7669 Mail Courier Monthly Service (Decemb Invoice 01/01/2024 Mail Courier Monthly Service (Decemb 001-502-522-10-41-01 2,122.88

495.04CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 24-001690138
192297 Service Call (Bay Door 3 Stuck) - ST 31 Invoice 01/08/2024 Service Call (Bay Door 3 Stuck) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-48-00 495.04

750.00DAVE JONKER 24-001700300
INV10816 2023 Shop Tool Allowance Reimbursem Invoice 01/10/2024 2023 Shop Tool Allowance Reimbursem 050-511-522-60-35-01 750.00

263.11DILLON CLINTON 24-001712318
INV10818 Firefighter Track RegistraƟon Reimburs Invoice 01/17/2024 Firefighter Track RegistraƟon Reimburs 001-506-522-45-49-02 263.11

113.98DIRECTV, LLC 24-001721600
050747001X240102 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 Invoice 01/02/2024 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 001-513-522-50-42-01 113.98

3,168.00ECGWEEKLY LLC 24-001732357
768 CME Online Annual PLUS SubcripƟon  Invoice 12/23/2023 CME Online Annual PLUS SubcripƟon  001-510-522-20-49-04 3,168.00

503.78ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 24-001741875
AR267662 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C Invoice 12/31/2023 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C 001-502-522-10-31-00 503.78

4,936.13ESO SOLUTIONS, INC 24-001751677
ESO-130404 ESO Connect SoŌware Annual Subscrip Invoice 01/10/2024 ESO Connect SoŌware Annual Subscrip 001-509-522-20-49-02 4,936.13

274.29EVERETT STEEL, INC 24-001761976
405374 Shop Parts Invoice 11/30/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 274.29

11,138.24EVERGREEN POWER SYSTEMS, IN 24-001771642
36019 Install New Outlet for Reader Board - S Invoice 01/10/2024 Install New Outlet for Reader Board - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 596.70
36034 Install (3 Circuits/Panel)  - ST31 Mezzan Invoice 01/10/2024 Install (3 Circuits/Panel)  - ST31 Mezzan 001-507-522-50-48-00 6,630.74
36035 Installed New (5 Circuits/GFI) - ST71 Invoice 01/10/2024 Installed New (5 Circuits/GFI) - ST71 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,730.36
36036 Install/Replaced (Dedicated Circuit for Invoice 01/10/2024 Install/Replaced (Dedicated Circuit for 001-507-522-50-48-00 786.96
36037 Service Call (Shunt Trip Test) - ST71 Invoice 01/10/2024 Service Call (Shunt Trip Test) - ST71 001-507-522-50-48-00 393.48

521.35FIRSTWATCH 24-001780212
FW111027 First Annual Supp. & Maint. (ASM 2024 Invoice 01/05/2024 First Annual Supp. & Maint. (ASM 2024 001-509-522-20-49-02 521.35
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

3,449.11GALLS, LLC 24-001790226
026618346 Industrial Pants Invoice 12/22/2023 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 143.46
026643404 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 12/28/2023 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 195.09
026647147 StaƟon Wear Pants Invoice 12/28/2023 StaƟon Wear Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 70.61
026654465 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 12/29/2023 Class A AlteraƟon 001-504-522-20-31-07 43.61
026654467 Class A AlteraƟons (x2) Invoice 12/29/2023 Class A AlteraƟons (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 9.74
026654488 S/S Womans StaƟon Wear Shirt Invoice 12/29/2023 S/S Womans StaƟon Wear Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 66.78
026654489 S/S StaƟon Wear Shirt Invoice 12/29/2023 S/S StaƟon Wear Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 65.85
026654569 StaƟon Wear Pants (x2) Invoice 12/29/2023 StaƟon Wear Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 310.15
026655123 StaƟon Wear Pants Invoice 12/29/2023 StaƟon Wear Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 70.61
026665809 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) Invoice 12/30/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 227.21
026665872 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) Invoice 12/30/2024 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.51
026671857 Quarter Boots Invoice 01/02/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.52
026671858 Industrial Pants (x3) Invoice 01/02/2024 Industrial Pants (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 434.31
026681999 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 01/03/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 108.70
026682003 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 01/03/2024 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 110.66
026693698 Duty Boots Invoice 01/04/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.52
026703365 Duty Boots Invoice 01/04/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 166.25
026705023 Diamond Quilted Jacket, Leather Belt Invoice 01/05/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket, Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 125.22
026705045 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt Invoice 01/05/2024 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 129.09
026715544 Name Plate Invoice 01/05/2024 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 24.59
026722552 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford Invoice 01/08/2024 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford 001-504-522-20-31-07 144.60
026722603 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 01/08/2024 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 110.66
026732533 Diamond Quilted Jacket Credit Memo 01/08/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 -71.47
026733414 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner SoŌshell Invoice 01/09/2024 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner SoŌshell 001-504-522-20-31-07 296.84

1,793.77GIANT LIFTING LLC 24-001802237
GL31191 Fitness equipment Invoice 11/28/2023 Fitness equipment 001-506-522-45-35-00 1,793.77
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Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

5,682.26GRAINGER 24-001810238
6657089684 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 581.09
9952140110 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/04/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 7.26
9952140128 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/04/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 1,277.94
9955380473 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/08/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 450.39
9957002299 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 80.86
9957002307 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 80.79
9957089692 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 240.72
9957089700 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 98.61
9957089718 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 273.26
9957089726 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 172.66
9957089734 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 291.50
9957215933 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 597.63
9957215941 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 276.21
9957215958 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 734.63
9957215966 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 01/09/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 518.71

295.00GREATER LAKE STEVENS CHAMB 24-001821894
1682 2024 Annual 'Engaged' Level Members Invoice 01/01/2024 2024 Annual 'Engaged' Level Members 001-502-522-10-49-01 295.00

1,710.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 24-001831660
02/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 Invoice 02/01/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,710.00

3,215.00HEALTHFORCE PARTNERS INC. 24-001840252
25196 Pre-Employment / New Hire Physical C Invoice 12/31/2023 Pre-Employment / New Hire Physical C 001-510-522-20-41-06 3,215.00

911.30HELMET R US INC. 24-001852259
67378 MulƟ Sport Bicycle Helmets S/M/L  (x7 Invoice 01/11/2024 MulƟ Sport Bicycle Helmets S/M/L  (x7 001-515-522-30-31-01 911.30

570.46HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC 24-001860260
601359 Shop Parts Invoice 01/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 570.46

113.18IMS ALLIANCE 24-001871878
23-0120 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x16) Invoice 01/05/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x16) 001-504-522-20-31-01 50.98
23-3628 Passport Locker Tag (x2) Invoice 12/29/2023 Passport Locker Tag (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-01 18.50
24-0162 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x19) Invoice 01/11/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x19) 001-504-522-20-31-01 43.70

816.18IRON MOUNTAIN INC 24-001880276
202813318 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M Invoice 12/31/2023 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M 001-513-522-10-41-04 816.18

10,148.72ISOUTSOURCE 24-001890277
CW290405 IT Services  Invoice 01/15/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 10,148.72

262.74JARROD SPENCE 24-001900283
INV10811 High Gloss 2gl, Flush Routr Bit Reimb. S Invoice 01/09/2024 High Gloss 2gl, Flush Routr Bit Reimb. S 001-507-522-50-48-00 262.74

326.20JEFF SCHAUB 24-001910288
INV10819 Air Fare Reimbur. (Design & Build Conf Invoice 01/11/2024 Air Fare Reimbur. (Design & Build Conf 001-501-522-10-43-01 326.20
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705.40JUSTYN SHEVLIN 24-001920305
INV10817 BC Boot Camp Air Fare Reimbursemen Invoice 10/15/2023 BC Boot Camp Air Fare Reimbursemen 001-506-522-45-43-00 705.40

671.80KATHERINE POWERS 24-001931681
INV10813 Airfare Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect Co Invoice 01/11/2024 Airfare Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect Co 001-503-522-10-43-00 671.80

1,047.41L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-001940349
INV780761 Yellow Strap Hdlelok (x10), Universal H Invoice 01/08/2024 Yellow Strap Hdlelok (x10), Universal H 001-504-522-20-35-00 794.71
INV782758 S37 Storz Ridgid Female Adapter  Invoice 01/16/2024 S37 Storz Ridgid Female Adapter  001-504-522-20-35-00 252.70

230.14LES SCHWAB WAREHOUSE CENT 24-001950339
36800701131 Flat Tire Repair E73/E0104 (Removed B Invoice 01/06/2024 Flat Tire Repair E73/E0104 (Removed B 001-513-522-20-48-01 230.14

116.37LIFE-ASSIST INC 24-001960343
1397942 Medical Supplies Invoice 01/17/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 116.37

580.87LOWE'S 24-001970352
987484-MHUYFZ Grease Gun, Totes, Grease Cartridges - Invoice 01/06/2024 Grease Gun, Totes, Grease Cartridges - 001-507-522-50-35-00 62.26
995311-MDNNKN Weber Spirit E-210 Propane grill Invoice 11/29/2023 Weber Spirit E-210 Propane grill. 001-507-522-50-35-00 518.61

4,000.00MATTHEW J. BEECROFT 24-001982348
JAN2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis Invoice 01/01/2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

826.80MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 24-001990379
24026 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve Invoice 12/31/2023 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve 001-509-522-20-49-02 826.80

146.00MONROE STORAGE PARTNERS 1 24-002002256
39079 Storage Unit Monthly Rental (February Invoice 01/17/2024 Storage Unit Monthly Rental (February 001-507-522-50-45-00 146.00

109.40MONROE UPHOLSTERY 24-002010381
8089 Shop Parts Invoice 12/29/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 109.40

1,172.40NORTHWEST PROPANE LLC 24-002022358
I130754 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery (50gal Invoice 01/17/2024 OnSiite Mobile Propane Delivery (50ga 001-507-522-50-47-03 118.69
I130755 Propane Tank Rental (x1) - ST83 Invoice 01/31/2024 Propane Tank Rental (x1) - ST83 001-507-522-50-47-03 80.93
U0302491 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery (409.8 Invoice 01/18/2024 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery (409.8 001-507-522-50-47-03 972.78

2,084.96NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 24-002030424
24-37244 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 01/11/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 1,952.45
24-37245 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 01/11/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 132.51

13,858.15OAC SERVICES, INC. 24-002042333
147674 Profession Services CM Labor - ST81/3 Invoice 01/10/2024 Profession Services CM Labor - ST32 300-507-594-50-62-32 6,315.92

Profession Services CM Labor - ST81 300-507-594-50-62-81 5,751.63
147675 Professional Services CM Labor - ST83/ Invoice 01/10/2024 Professional Services CM Labor - ST31 300-507-594-50-62-31 907.20

Professional Services CM Labor - ST83 300-507-594-50-62-83 883.40

859.04ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-002052252
349004030001 Tape,Toner x3, Paper x2 - Admin Suppl Invoice 01/08/2024 Tape,Toner x3, Paper x2 - Admin Suppl 001-502-522-10-31-00 705.79
349413886001 Flag Post (x6) - Admin  Credit Memo 01/08/2024 Flag Post (x6) - Admin  001-502-522-10-31-00 -38.15
350001497001 Clorox DisinfecƟng Wipes 3pk - Trainin Invoice 01/12/2024 Clorox DisinfecƟng Wipes 3pk - Trainin 001-507-522-50-31-00 9.82
350001955001 Heavy Duty 15x15 Paper Trimmer - Tra Invoice 01/12/2024 Heavy Duty 15x15 Paper Trimmer - Tra 001-507-522-50-35-00 181.58
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1,063.50OTTO ROSENAU & ASSOCIATES, 24-002062332
88762 Profess. Srvc(StaƟon Imprvmnt/Job 23 Invoice 01/18/2024 Profess. Srvc(StaƟon Imprvmnt/Job 23 300-507-594-50-62-83 1,063.50

34.22PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 24-002070451
17146823 Shop Parts Invoice 01/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 34.22

1,846.17PETROCARD, INC. 24-002080466
C366011 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 10/10/2024 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 923.08

001-509-522-20-32-00 923.09

74.69PIERSON COCKBURN 24-002092341
INV10808 Supply Reimbursement Training (Hose Invoice 12/09/2023 Supply Reimbursement Training (Hose 001-506-522-45-35-00 74.69

972.15PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002100483
ST71-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 01/16/2024 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 972.15

299.02PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002110483
ST74-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 01/12/2024 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 299.02

749.34PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002120483
ST81-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 01/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 749.34

1,006.45PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002130483
ADMIN-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 01/06/2024 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 513.29

300-507-522-50-47-00 493.16

762.34PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002140483
ST33- DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 01/11/2024 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 762.34

276.60PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002150483
ST73-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 01/12/2024 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 276.60

417.27PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-002160483
ST82STOR-DEC23/JAN24 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 01/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 417.27

13,204.64RICE FERGUS MILLER, INC. 24-002170499
2020053.00-031 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (PreDesign Dev Invoice 01/08/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (PreDesign Dev 300-507-594-50-62-83 13,204.64

49.23RICOH USA, INC. 24-002180501
1099381798 Cartridge IMC400F (FREIGHT FEES)  Invoice 01/02/2024 Cartridge IMC400F (FREIGHT FEES)  001-502-522-10-42-00 49.23

50.91RICOH USA, INC. 24-002190501
107937143 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs Invoice 01/05/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs 001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

531.80RICOH USA, INC. 24-002200501
107912122 Copier Machine - ST 31 Invoice 01/04/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 31 001-512-591-22-70-00 417.99

Copier Machine Usage - ST 31 001-502-522-10-31-00 113.81

12.58RICOH USA, INC. 24-002210501
1099391591 IMC400F Cartridges x3 (FREIGHT FEES) Invoice 01/03/2024 IMC400F Cartridges x3 (FREIGHT FEES) 001-502-522-10-42-00 12.58

175.03RICOH USA, INC. 24-002220501
107945718 Copier Machine/Usage - ST 71 Invoice 01/11/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST 71 001-502-522-10-31-00 175.03
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228.13ROSS FAHLEN 24-002232355
INV10812 Duty Boot Reimbursement  Invoice 01/09/2024 Duty Boot Reimbursement  001-504-522-20-31-07 228.13

47.64SEATTLE CITY LIGHT 24-002241776
PMAPT-NOVE23/JAN24 Electricity - Paramedic Students ApartmInvoice 01/04/2024 Electricity - Paramedic Students Apartm001-506-522-45-49-37 47.64

424.69SEA-WESTERN INC 24-002251921
INV28477 SCBA MAsk Repairs (x2) Invoice 12/26/2023 SCBA MAsk Repairs (x2) 303-504-594-20-64-04 424.69

221.89SISKUN POWER EQUIPMENT 24-002260546
468379 Vent and Wood chainsaws Invoice 01/09/2024 Vent and Wood saw 001-504-522-20-31-01 221.89

360.00SNOHOMISH AND ISLAND COUN 24-002271950
91-1568424 2024 Commisioners Annual Banquet & Invoice 01/18/2024 2024 Commisioners Annual Banquet & 001-501-522-45-49-01 360.00

91,052.95SNOHOMISH COUNTY 911 24-002281547
6772 Monthly Dispatch Services (Assessmen Invoice 01/01/2024 Monthly Dispatch Services (Assessmen 001-504-528-00-41-00 17,791.47

001-509-528-00-41-00 71,165.88
6779 Monthly EPCR Invoice 01/01/2024 Monthly Electronic PaƟent Care ReporƟ 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,006.48
6805 Managed Laptop Leases (Monthly) Invoice 01/01/2024 Managed Laptop Leases (Monthly) 303-504-591-22-70-00 438.04

303-509-591-22-70-00 651.08

240.02SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-002290565
116041797 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 01/11/2024 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 240.02

332.33SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-002300565
106170808 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 01/10/2024 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 332.33

934.12SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-002310565
116044123 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 01/17/2024 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 934.12

878.75SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-002320565
152320320 Electricity & Water - ST 81 Invoice 01/17/2024 Electricity - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-01 743.95

Water - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 134.80

195.10SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 24-002330572
140841 Shop Parts Invoice 01/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 47.52
140842 Shop Parts Invoice 01/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 147.58

1,184.50SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-002342057
5317274 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin Invoice 01/05/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5317275 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo Invoice 01/04/2024 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317277 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 01/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317278 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 01/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317279 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 Invoice 01/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317281 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 Invoice 01/17/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 001-507-522-50-41-00 118.04
5317282 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 Invoice 01/08/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317283 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 Invoice 01/08/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5317284 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 Invoice 01/05/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5334299 Mice InspecƟon Service Call - ST72 Invoice 01/17/2024 Mice InspecƟon Service Call - ST72 001-507-522-50-41-00 193.38
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12,290.96SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 24-002350587
20232711 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services Invoice 01/10/2024 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services 001-509-522-20-41-05 12,290.96

18,018.00TARGET SOLUTIONS LEARNING L 24-002362073
INV86120 CrewSense Pro Users & Supprt Plan An Invoice 01/01/2024 CrewSense Pro Users & Supprt Plan An 001-513-522-10-49-04 18,018.00

511.99TOWN & COUNTRY TRACTOR INC 24-002370603
197349 Pre - Mixed  2 Stroke Engine Fuel (x72) Invoice 11/28/2023 Pre - Mixed  2 Stroke Engine Fuel (x72) 001-504-522-20-48-02 511.99

3,786.52TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 24-002380610
A16495 Shop Parts Invoice 12/19/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 580.58
A16566 Shop Parts Invoice 12/29/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 284.82
A16577 Shop Parts Invoice 01/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 365.83
A16603 Shop Parts Invoice 01/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 644.10
A16617 Shop Parts Invoice 01/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,911.19

307.44ULINE, INC 24-002392221
172567580 3/16X12" Cable Seals 50pk (x2) Invoice 12/28/2023 3/16X12" Cable Seals 50pk (x2) 001-505-522-30-35-00 307.44

176.88UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMER 24-002402306
225472804-004 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent Invoice 12/27/2023 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent 300-507-594-50-62-83 176.88
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38,714.90US BANK 24-002410624
USBANK-DEC23 District Credit Card Charges - Decembe Invoice 12/26/2023 2024 CPSE Excellence Conference- Bow 001-505-522-45-49-02 720.00

2024 CPSE Excellence Conference- Sch 001-505-522-45-49-02 720.00
A PEER Fitness Trainer CEC Course- Fish 001-506-522-45-49-02 49.00
A PEER Fitness Trainer CEC Course- Tic 001-506-522-45-49-02 49.00
Airfare - 2024 Excellence Conference- S 001-505-522-30-43-00 587.80
Airfare (2024 CPSE Conference) - Bowe 001-505-522-30-43-00 507.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Chr 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Cro 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Dun 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Mu 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Shr 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Firemanship Conference) - Sta 001-506-522-45-43-00 727.80
Airfare (Fleet Mgmt Conference)- Kind 050-511-522-60-43-00 287.80
Airfare (Fleet Mgmt Conference)- Thom 050-511-522-60-43-00 287.80
Bell Style Swivel Reducer- Tool for New 001-504-522-20-35-00 1,025.62
Black LeathereƩe  CerƟficate Holder x 001-502-522-10-49-07 2,922.95
Blank W2's & Envelopes (200pk) 001-502-522-10-31-00 170.62
Business Cards (VistaPrint) x 7 001-502-522-10-31-00 243.32
CalendarWiz Professional 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
Camera Accessories -OFM 001-515-522-30-35-00 3,469.89
Cancelled Airfare (Delta) - Fetcho 001-506-522-45-43-00 -726.40
CerƟfied Mail (USPS) - Mailed Physical 001-502-522-10-42-00 10.45
Challenge Coin x 400 - 2024 Annual Ba 001-502-522-10-49-07 1,946.52
Clear Jars x 24 - 2024 Annual Banquet 001-502-522-10-49-07 87.08
Coffee (Starbucks) - EMS Division MeeƟ 001-509-522-20-49-04 21.58
CPSE Excellence Conference - McConn 001-516-522-45-49-02 720.00
Dare to Lead (Book) - Bus. Admin Lead 001-506-522-45-34-00 51.20
Degreaser/Foam Car Wash 001-506-522-45-49-23 42.16
De-Icer/Snowbrush - ST 83 001-507-522-50-31-00 30.62

001-507-522-50-35-00 6.49
Designated InfecƟon Control Officer Re 001-506-522-45-49-02 414.92
Eagle Engraving - 2024 Annual Banque 001-502-522-10-49-07 74.95
Eagle Engraving - 2024 Annual Banque 001-502-522-10-49-07 519.55
Expandable Metal Grille Numbers  001-513-522-20-48-01 505.00
Fairy Lights-  2024 Annual Banquet Sup 001-502-522-10-49-07 35.57
FDSOA Fleet Management Conference 050-511-522-45-49-01 1,075.00
FDSOA Fleet Management Conference 050-511-522-60-49-04 1,075.00
Fire Department Safety - Fetcho 001-506-522-45-49-02 99.00
Fire Department Safety - Fetcho 001-506-522-45-49-02 1,550.00
Fire ExƟnguisher Harness Replacement 001-504-522-20-35-00 158.70
Fire/Smoke Damper/Smoke Control 10 001-505-522-45-49-02 25.00
Fire/Smoke Damper/Smoke Control 10 001-505-522-45-49-02 25.00
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USBANK-DEC23 District Credit Card Charges - Decembe Invoice 12/26/2023 Folding Seminar Table (Home Depot) x 001-506-522-45-35-00 575.11
Fuel Stabilizer 001-504-522-20-48-02 14.99
Heavyweight Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 151.05
Heavyweight Jacket x2 -PIO's 001-504-522-20-31-07 256.82
Heavyweight Jackets x 4 - Training 001-504-522-20-31-07 935.30
Hotel - 2024 Excellence Conf - Bowen 001-505-522-30-43-00 1,492.25
Hotel - Health & Safety Conf - Fetcho 001-506-522-45-43-00 300.31
Hotel (Credit) - Health & Safety Conf - 001-506-522-45-43-00 -63.77
Hotel Service Fee - 2024 Excellence Co 001-505-522-30-43-00 15.99
LS Best Storage x2 001-507-522-50-35-00 150.00
LS Chamber Luncheon x 4 001-502-522-10-49-06 80.00
Lumber for Work Bench Rebuild - ST 77 001-507-522-50-35-00 49.73
Lunch -  Special Ops Interviews 001-506-522-45-31-03 59.63
Lunch - Comm RelaƟon Offsite 2-day W 001-502-522-10-49-06 92.62
Lunch - Comm RelaƟon Offsite 2-day W 001-502-522-10-49-06 150.89
Lunch - EMS Division MeeƟng 001-509-522-20-49-04 101.93
Lunch - NegoƟaƟons 001-502-522-10-49-06 68.40
Lunch - Spec Ops Water Test Proctors 001-506-522-45-31-03 51.07
Lunch - Special Ops PracƟcal's - ST 71 001-506-522-45-31-03 122.06
Lunch- Ops Retreat 001-504-522-20-49-04 32.73
Meal Tickets - NFA Health & Safety Con 001-510-522-20-43-00 347.84
Media Partners 001-503-522-45-49-02 1,258.10
MicrosoŌ 'Office 365 E1' License Mnth 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.32
Monroe 'Holiday Shindig' Luncheon x4 001-502-522-10-49-06 64.00
NEOGOV - Job PosƟng - ApprenƟce Me 001-502-522-10-44-00 125.00
NEOGOV - Job PosƟng - HR Analyst 001-502-522-10-44-00 125.00
NEOGOV - Job PosƟng - Journey Mecha 001-502-522-10-44-00 125.00
NFPA Link, Single User, 1 year - Fetcho 001-506-522-45-41-00 114.99
Parking (Ace) - Health & Safety Conf - F 001-506-522-45-43-00 26.00
Pastries - Comm RelaƟon Offsite 2-day 001-502-522-10-49-06 18.00
Pastries - Comm RelaƟon Offsite 2-day 001-502-522-10-49-06 29.75
RainX/WeatherStrip Tape - ST 31 Repa 001-507-522-50-31-00 48.03
Rental Car - Health & Safety Conf- Fetc 001-506-522-45-43-00 511.29
Rental Car Insurance (Allianz) - Kindig 050-511-522-60-43-00 44.00
Rental Truck to Move PPE Equip  001-507-522-50-45-00 -221.44
Rental Truck to Move PPE Equip  001-507-522-50-45-00 500.00
Ribbon/Vase Filler- 2024 Annual Banqu 001-502-522-10-49-07 29.11
Ricoh Toner Cartridge - LogisƟcs 001-502-522-10-31-00 205.00
Rucker Training Packs 001-506-522-45-35-00 1,008.81
Seat Upgrade (Airfare) - Bowen 001-505-522-30-43-00 206.98
Seat Upgrade (Airfare) Fleet Mgmt Con 050-511-522-60-43-00 129.98
Seat Upgrade (Airfare) Fleet Mgmt Con 050-511-522-60-43-00 129.98
Seat Upgrade (Alaska Air) - Schwartz 001-505-522-30-43-00 200.98
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1/23/2024 3:11:01 PM Page 13 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

USBANK-DEC23 District Credit Card Charges - Decembe Invoice 12/26/2023 Self Locking Safety Ties 001-505-522-30-35-00 61.25
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 122.45
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 592.21
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 97.72
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 104.60
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 37.47
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 570.37
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 161.79
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 169.73
Shop Tools - 10pc Line Disconnect Set 050-511-522-60-35-00 196.69
Snacks - Comm RelaƟons Offsite 2-day 001-502-522-10-49-06 107.97
Snacks - EMS ACLS Class 001-509-522-20-49-04 22.02
Snacks (QFC) - EMS Division MeeƟng  001-509-522-20-49-04 26.10
Snacks for BaƩalion Chief MeeƟng 001-504-522-20-49-04 29.95
Snacks/Coffee for BaƩalion Chief MeeƟ 001-504-522-20-49-04 43.99
Snacks/Coffee for BaƩalion Chief MeeƟ 001-504-522-20-49-04 71.21